

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Florence St (Elm Ave to .3 mi W'ly)  
B0-0613  
Seminole Dr (Main St to .3 mi W'ly)  
B0-0614**

**Advertised: May 22, 2001 (Agenda item 3.36 )  
Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: June 27, 2001**

				<b>COUNTY'S ESTIMATE</b>			<b>Match Corporation San Bernardino, CA 92412</b>	
<b>ITEM NO.</b>	<b>ITEM CODE</b>	<b>CONTRACT ITEM</b>	<b>UNITS</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>ENG ESTIMATE</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>AMOUNT</b>
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	8,000.00	8,000.00	15,070.00	15,070.00
2	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	700	30.00	21,000.00	38.00	26,600.00
3	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	2,170	45.00	97,650.00	31.50	68,355.00
4	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS 200)	LF	210	12.00	2,520.00	33.00	6,930.00
5	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER, CRS 209)	SQFT	284	10.00	2,840.00	20.00	5,680.00
6	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (10'-12')	SQYD	5,180	1.00	5,180.00	1.25	6,475.00
7	705011	18" STEEL FLARED END SECTION	EA	2	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,300.00	2,600.00
8	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	100	4.00	400.00	12.00	1,200.00
9	374206	SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
10	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	1,220	1.00	1,220.00	2.00	2,440.00
11	721007	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON, METHOD B)	CY	14	80.00	1,120.00	700.00	9,800.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>							<b>144,930.00</b>	<b>150,150.00</b>

				<b>NPG Corporation Perris, CA 92571</b>		<b>Holland-Lowe Construction San Bernardino, CA 92408</b>		
<b>ITEM NO.</b>	<b>ITEM CODE</b>	<b>CONTRACT ITEM</b>	<b>UNITS</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>AMOUNT</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>AMOUNT</b>
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	6,500.00	6,500.00	9,000.00	9,000.00
2	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	700	14.95	10,465.00	39.00	27,300.00
3	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	2,170	47.80	103,726.00	43.00	93,310.00
4	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS 200)	LF	210	25.00	5,250.00	31.00	6,510.00
5	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER, CRS 209)	SQFT	284	8.10	2,300.40	16.00	4,544.00
6	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (10'-12')	SQYD	5,180	1.35	6,993.00	1.40	7,252.00
7	705011	18" STEEL FLARED END SECTION	EA	2	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,260.00	2,520.00
8	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	100	9.25	925.00	9.00	900.00
9	374206	SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	5,600.00	5,600.00	4,340.00	4,340.00
10	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	1,220	3.50	4,270.00	3.00	3,660.00
11	721007	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON, METHOD B)	CY	14	375.00	5,250.00	317.00	4,438.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>153,679.40</b>	<b>163,774.00</b>	

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Florence St (Elm Ave to .3 mi W'ly)  
B0-0613  
Seminole Dr (Main St to .3 mi W'ly)  
B0-0614**

**Advertised: May 22, 2001 (Agenda item 3.36 )  
Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: June 27, 2001**

					Cooley Construction Victorville, CA 92392		Pyramid Bldg & Construction Hesperia, CA 92345	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	5,800.00	5,800.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
2	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	700	33.00	23,100.00	30.00	21,000.00
3	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	2,170	48.00	104,160.00	57.00	123,690.00
4	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS 200)	LF	210	24.40	5,124.00	15.00	3,150.00
5	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER, CRS 209)	SQFT	284	11.20	3,180.80	7.00	1,988.00
6	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (10'-12')	SQYD	5,180	1.48	7,666.40	1.50	7,770.00
7	705011	18" STEEL FLARED END SECTION	EA	2	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
8	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	100	8.80	880.00	12.00	1,200.00
9	374206	SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	5,600.00	5,600.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
10	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	1,220	2.40	2,928.00	3.00	3,660.00
11	721007	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON, METHOD B)	CY	14	235.00	3,290.00	400.00	5,600.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>164,729.20</b>		<b>185,058.00</b>